McDowell
Rackner &
Gibson P(

KATHERINE MCDOWELL
Direct (503) 595-3924
katherine@mcd-law.com

September 1, 2015

VIA ELECTRONIC AND U.S. MAIL

PUC Filing Center

Public Utility Commission of Oregon

PO Box 1088

Salem, OR 97308-1088

Re: Docket UM 1736

Attention Filing Center:

Iberdrola Renewables, LLC submits for filing its Fuel Mix Reconciliation Report.

Please note that portions of the report are CONFIDENTIAL, containing commercially sensitive
and confidential business information and are provided separately under seal pursuant to
General Protective Order No. 15-163.

Please contact this office or the individuals listed in the application with any questions.

Very t;ulyyqﬂr;

Katheririe McDowel

Enclosures

Phone: 503.595.3922 = Fax; 503.595.3928 = www.mcd-law.com
419 Southwest 11th Avenue, Suite 400 = Portland, Oregon 97205-2605



BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON
UM 1736

In the Matter of
Iberdrola Renewable, LLC

2014 RPS Report
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IBERDROLA RENEWABLES LLC

FUEL MIX RECONCILIATION REPORT

September 1, 2015
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Certificate of Service
| hereby certify that | served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document In
Docket UM 1736 on the following named person(s) on the date indicated below by email

addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es) indicated below

6 Cindy Dolezel

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
7 PO Box 1088

Salem OR 97308-1088
8 Cindy.dolezel@state.or.us

Michael Weirich

Oregon Department of Justice
1162 Court Street NE

Salem, OR 97301-4796
michael weirich@state.or.u

10
DATED: September 1, 2015.
11

12 & / 7/
13 Wendy Mcin
Office Manader

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Page 1 - CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC
419 SW 11t Avenue, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97205



